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Eastpointe Community Schools 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 
Schedule of Meetings 

2021 - 2022 
 

Meeting Location:  Eastpointe City Hall, 23200 Gratiot Avenue, Eastpointe MI  48021 
 
 

 
  
 
 
 
  

Day Date Meeting Type Location Time 

Monday July 26, 2021 Workshop 
Regular 

23200 Gratiot Ave 6:00 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 

Monday  August 23, 2021 Regular 23200 Gratiot Ave. 6:30 p.m. 

Monday September 13, 2021 Regular 23200 Gratiot Ave. 6:30 p.m. 

Monday September 27, 2021 Regular 23200 Gratiot Ave. 6:30 p.m. 

Monday October 11, 2021 Regular Eastpointe Middle School 
Media Center*, 24701 Kelly – Use Door #3 

6:30 p.m. 

Monday October 25, 2021 Regular Eastpointe Middle School 
Media Center*, 24701 Kelly – Use Door #3 

6:30 p.m. 
 

Monday November 8, 2021 Regular Eastpointe Middle School 
Media Center*, 24701 Kelly – Use Door #3  

6:30 p.m. 

Monday  November 22, 2021 Regular  Eastpointe Middle School 
Media Center*, 24701 Kelly – Use Door #3 

6:30 p.m. 

Monday December 6, 2021 Workshop Eastpointe Middle School 
Media Center*, 24701 Kelly – Use Door #3 

6:30 p.m. 

Monday December 13, 2021 Regular Eastpointe Middle School 
Media Center*, 24701 Kelly – Use Door #3 

6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday January 4, 2022 Special  Eastpointe Middle School 
Media Center*, 24701 Kelly – Use Door #3 

6:30 p.m.  

Monday January 10, 2022 Organizational Eastpointe Middle School 
Media Center*, 24701 Kelly – Use Door #3 

6:30 p.m. 

Monday January 24, 2022 Regular 23200 Gratiot Ave. 6:30 p.m. 

Monday February 14, 2022 Regular Eastpointe Middle School 
Media Center*, 24701 Kelly – Use Door #3 

6:30 p.m. 

Monday February 28, 2022 Regular 23200 Gratiot Ave. 6:30 p.m. 

Monday March 14, 2022 Regular 23200 Gratiot Ave. 6:30 p.m. 

Monday March 28, 2022 Workshop 
Regular 

23200 Gratiot Ave. 5:30 p.m 
6:30 p.m. 

Monday April 11, 2022 Regular 23200 Gratiot Ave. 6:30 p.m. 

Monday April 25, 2022 Regular 23200 Gratiot Ave. 6:30 p.m. 

Monday May 9, 2022 Regular 23200 Gratiot Ave. 6:30 p.m. 

Monday May 23, 2022 Regular 23200 Gratiot Ave. 6:30 p.m. 

Monday  
 

June 13, 2022 Workshop 
Regular 

Eastpointe City Hall – Conference Room B 
23200 Gratiot Ave. 

5:30 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 

Monday June 27, 2022 Workshop 
Regular 

23200 Gratiot Ave. 6:00 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 


